

Mat suit 101 of 2025

Order No.14

29.04.2026

The case is fixed for framing of issue on this day.

The petitioner and the respondent are present by filing their own hazira.

The regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To **01.07.2026** for framing of issue.

d/c

ADJ, 2nd Court
Alpd.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Alipurduar
I/C