

Mat Suit 101 of 2025

Order no.16

27.08.2026

The case is fixed for PH on this day.

The learned advocate for the petitioner is present.

The respondent is absent without steps.

The case is adjourned.

To **21.11.2026** for PH.

d/c

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court Alipurduar
JO Code-WB00767